
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Cicaloni

Brunetti

Moscatelli

Gianangeli

Ercolanelli

Nevi

Grilli

Giovannoni

Marinangeli

Ridolfi

Rossi

Broncolo

Belardi

Mandrelli

Cofani

Masala

Zullo

Tisba

Formica

Valentini

Lignani

Lepri

Lepri

Vitali

Moriconi

Cristiano

Paolo

Andrea

Alberto

Antonello

Giacomo

Federico

Nicola

Roberto

Michele

Marco

Giacomo

Matteo

Marco

Christian

Marcello

Riccardo

Cristiano

Mauro

Alessandro

Marcello

Michele

Cristiano

Giacomo

Moreno

Umbertide Feeder Team Preston (Preston)

Club Fario A.S.D.

Umbertide Feeder Team Preston (Preston)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S. (Magica Pesca)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Club Fario A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Club Fario A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Umbertide Feeder Team Preston (Preston)

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Sagip  Herakles)

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S. (Magica Pesca)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S. (Magica Pesca)

Club Fario A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

4,950

4,270

3,920

4,220

3,140

2,720

3,000

2,510

2,350

2,710

2,340

2,190

2,310

1,680

1,360

2,190

1,270

1,050

2,030

1,010

670

1,490

720

570

950
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Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Brunelli Cristiano



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

26

27

28

29

30

30

Lepri

Burattini

Franceschini

Moscatelli

Mancini

Zucchini

Massimo

Gabriele

Mario

Andrea

Enrico

Sandro

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Sagip  Herakles)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Sagip  Herakles)

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Fratta A.P.S.D. (Milo)

9

9

9

10

11

11

750

560

480

260

0

0

Ass.

Ass.
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Classifica di Giornata INDIVIDUALE

Orario
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Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Brunelli Cristiano



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Ercolanelli

Brunetti

Ridolfi

Marinangeli

Cicaloni

Grilli

Belardi

Cofani

Rossi

Lepri

Nevi

Lignani

Moscatelli

Giovannoni

Masala

Gianangeli

Zullo

Mancini

Broncolo

Moscatelli

Mandrelli

Lepri

Tisba

Lepri

Vitali

Antonello

Paolo

Michele

Roberto

Cristiano

Federico

Matteo

Christian

Marco

Michele

Giacomo

Marcello

Andrea

Nicola

Marcello

Alberto

Riccardo

Enrico

Giacomo

Andrea

Marco

Cristiano

Cristiano

Massimo

Giacomo

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Club Fario A.S.D.

Club Fario A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Umbertide Feeder Team Preston (Preston)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S. (Magica Pesca)

Club Fario A.S.D.

Umbertide Feeder Team Preston (Preston)

Club Fario A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Sagip  Herakles)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S. (Magica Pesca)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Umbertide Feeder Team Preston (Preston)

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

7.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

18.0

18.0

18.5

19.0

19.5

21.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

29.0

29.5

30.5

31.5

32.0

32.0

1 - 2 - 2 - 2

3 - 3 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 3 - 4

3 - 1 - 2 - 3

5 - 6 - 1 - 1

7 - 4 - 1 - 3

6 - 1 - 4 - 5

2 - 4 - 5 - 5

2 - 2 -10 - 4

5 - 3 - 2 - 8

8½- 5 - 3 - 2

3 - 5 - 4 - 7

6½- 7 - 5 - 1

1 - 8 - 9 - 3

4 - 7 - 6 - 6

4 -10 - 8 - 2

8 - 2 - 8 - 6

6 - 4 - 4 -11

5 -11 - 6 - 4

5 - 7 - 7 -10

8½- 5 -11 - 5

8½-11 - 3 - 8

8½-11 - 6 - 6

4 - 9 -10 - 9

6 - 9 - 9 - 8

29,730

35,550

27,890

31,640

25,720

26,540

27,730

19,560

16,600

21,330

19,410

18,790

15,000

16,120

17,070

12,370

19,260

16,890

9,780

14,590

11,450

9,860

4,820

4,690

11,690

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

4

4
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Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Brunelli Cristiano



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

34

36

Valentini

Moriconi

Formica

Burattini

Ragni

Bigi

Franceschini

Peccini

Zucchini

Sarti

Capponi

Alessandro

Moreno

Mauro

Gabriele

Marco

Roberto

Mario

Federico

Sandro

Mario

Ilaria

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S. (Magica Pesca)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Sagip  Herakles)

Fratta A.P.S.D. (Milo)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Sagip  Herakles)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Sagip  Herakles)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

Fratta A.P.S.D. (Milo)

Sansepolcro A.P.S. (Sagip  Herakles)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini-Sagip)

32.0

32.5

34.0

34.0

34.5

35.0

35.0

37.0

42.0

42.0

44.0

9 - 9 - 7 - 7

9½- 3 -11 - 9

11 -11 - 5 - 7

11 - 8 - 6 - 9

6½- 6 -11 -11

2 -11 -11 -11

11 - 8 - 7 - 9

4 -11 -11 -11

9 -11 -11 -11

9 -11 -11 -11

11 -11 -11 -11

7,270

11,630

9,020

7,630

9,960

1,570

10,420

710

0

0

0

4

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Peso Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CICALONI Cristiano

GIOVANNONI Nicola

BELARDI Matteo

LEPRI Michele

MORICONI Moreno

NEVI Giacomo

FORMICA Mauro

MASALA Marcello

ROSSI Marco

MANCINI Enrico

Umbertide Feeder Team Preston

Club Fario A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

(Preston)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Magica Pesca)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Sagip  Herakles)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(AR)

(PG)

(PG)

4,950

2,510

2,310

1,490

950

2,720

2,030

2,190

2,340

0

1

3

5

8

9

2

7

6

4

11
A
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20:22:10

Direttore di Gara

 

Giudice di Gara
Brunelli Cristiano

Motivo Retrocessioni



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Peso Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LEPRI Massimo

GIOVANNONI Nicola

BELARDI Matteo

LEPRI Michele

MORICONI Moreno

NEVI Giacomo

FORMICA Mauro

MASALA Marcello

ROSSI Marco

MANCINI Enrico

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Club Fario A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Magica Pesca)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Sagip  Herakles)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(AR)

(PG)

(PG)

750

2,510

2,310

1,490

950

2,720

2,030

2,190

2,340

0

9

2

4

7

8

1

6

5

3

11

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T
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Direttore di Gara

 

Giudice di Gara
Brunelli Cristiano

Motivo Retrocessioni



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Peso Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

COFANI Christian

VALENTINI Alessandro

GRILLI Federico

LEPRI Cristiano

FRANCESCHINI Mario

MOSCATELLI Andrea

ZUCCHINI Sandro

RIDOLFI Michele

ERCOLANELLI Antonello

TISBA Cristiano

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S.

Umbertide Feeder Team Preston

Fratta A.P.S.D.

Club Fario A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D.

(Magica Pesca)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Sagip  Herakles)

(Preston)

(Milo)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Colmic)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(PG)

(AR)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

1,360

1,010

3,000

720

480

3,920

0

2,710

3,140

1,050

5

7

3

8

9

1

11

4

2

6

A
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Direttore di Gara
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Brunelli Cristiano

Motivo Retrocessioni



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Peso Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GIANANGELI Alberto

MOSCATELLI Andrea

LIGNANI Marcello

BURATTINI Gabriele

VITALI Giacomo

MARINANGELI Roberto

MANDRELLI Marco

BRONCOLO Giacomo

ZULLO Riccardo

BRUNETTI Paolo

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Club Fario A.S.D.

Sansepolcro A.P.S.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Umbertide Feeder Team Preston

Valle Del Paglia S.P.S.

Club Fario A.S.D.

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Sagip  Herakles)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Tubertini-Sagip)

(Preston)

(Magica Pesca)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(AR)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

4,220

260

670

560

570

2,350

1,680

2,190

1,270

4,270

2

10

7

9

8

3

5

4

6

1
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